Valopallo-Liiga kierros 6 8.1.2024

Tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi
1Jaana Moilanen
2Jukka Karvinen
3 Esko Koivisto

4 Aira Piispanen-Ruohtula

5Jouni Mielonen

6 Kimmo Miettinen
7 Roope Keminen

g8 Mika Pylkkanen
gJohannes Lokko
10 Ari Laaksonen

11 Tuomo Salo

12 Satu Lehtonen

13 Lasse Pohjankoski
14 Kari Heiskanen

15 Tuomo Kauppi

16 Tapani Rautiainen
17 Urho Tammi

18 Eino Makinen

19 Vili Kuitunen

20 Lasse Kaikkonen
21

22

Joukkue
HKL Naiset
Valopallo
Plowing
HKL Naiset
Saattajat
Plowing
Saattajat
Flute

Flute
Eramiehet
Valopallo

Amm.Opett.
Amm.Opett.

Jellonat
VVR Wood
VVR Wood
X

X
Jellonat
Eramiehet

Tulos
558
592
554
512
470
499
464
548
459
512
517
424
515
483
409
409
408
396
502
455

Tas.
78
39
39
66

108
75

108
21

108
54
39

108
12
42

108

108

102

108

45

Yht.
636
631
593
578
578
574
572
569
567
566
556
532
527
525
517
517
510
504
502
500
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